
 

 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

Timetable for the Fourth semester B.Tech (Part Time Restructured)  

Degree Examination March 2022 (2008 Scheme) 

(Supplementary- 2011, 2012 & 2013 admn  candidates and Mercy chance candidates of 2010 admission) 

 

 

 (Part Subjects Coming Under Sixth Semester 2008 Scheme Course Codes) 

Day Date Time 
Part time 

Code 

Course 

Code 
Subject 

Wednesday 09/03/2022 
1:30 pm to 

4:30 pm 

PT10.405 

PT10.401 

PT10.404 

PT10.404 

PT10.404 

08.603 

08.603 

08.605 

08.603 

08.603 

Water Resources Engineering(C)  

Computer Aided Design (M) 

Power System Engineering II (E)  

Control Systems (T)  

Formal Languages and Automata Theory(R) 

Friday 11/03/2022 
2.00 pm to 

5.00 pm 

PT10.402 

PT10.403 

PT10.405 

08.604 

08.601 

08.604 

Transportation Engineering II(C)  

Micro Controller Based System Design(T) 

Digital Signal Processing (R) 

Wednesday 16/03/2022 
1:30 pm to 

4:30 pm 

PT10.404 

PT10.403 

08.601 

08.602 

Metrology & Instrumentation(M) 

Principles of Programming Languages (R) 

Friday 18/03/2022 
2.00 pm to 

5.00 pm 
PT10.406 08.606 Data Communication (R) 

Monday  21/03/2022 
1:30 pm to 

4:30 pm 
PT10.403 08.603 

Numerical Techniques and Computer 

Programming (E) 
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