UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

<u>Timetable for the Fourth semester B.Tech (Part Time Restructured)</u> <u>Degree Examination March 2022 (2008 Scheme)</u>

(Supplementary- 2011, 2012 & 2013 admn candidates and Mercy chance candidates of 2010 admission)

(Part Subjects Coming Under Sixth Semester 2008 Scheme Course Codes)

Day	Date	Time	Part time Code	Course Code	Subject
Wednesday	09/03/2022	1:30 pm to 4:30 pm	PT10.405 PT10.401 PT10.404 PT10.404 PT10.404	08.603 08.603 08.605 08.603 08.603	Water Resources Engineering(C) Computer Aided Design (M) Power System Engineering II (E) Control Systems (T) Formal Languages and Automata Theory(R)
Friday	11/03/2022	2.00 pm to 5.00 pm	PT10.402 PT10.403 PT10.405	08.604 08.601 08.604	Transportation Engineering II(C) Micro Controller Based System Design(T) Digital Signal Processing (R)
Wednesday	16/03/2022	1:30 pm to 4:30 pm	PT10.404 PT10.403	08.601 08.602	Metrology & Instrumentation(M) Principles of Programming Languages (R)
Friday	18/03/2022	2.00 pm to 5.00 pm	PT10.406	08.606	Data Communication (R)
Monday	21/03/2022	1:30 pm to 4:30 pm	PT10.403	08.603	Numerical Techniques and Computer Programming (E)

University Buildings, Thiruvananthapuram. **Controller of Examinations**